Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

BELLHAVEN ESTATES MHC LLC

BUTLER, JAMES A & BELARDO, ALISHA A

CHARLOTTE RESCUE MISSION

CROTTY, MICHAEL THOMAS

DAVINCI JETS LLC

DAVINCI JETS LLC

DAVINCI JETS LLC

DAVINCI JETS LLC

DAVINCI JETS LLC

DAVIS, LEROYCHELLE

DAVIS, LEROYCHELLE

DAVIS, LEROYCHELLE

DOYLE, CHRISTINE ELAINE AND SIMMS, BO JORDAN

DRS THOMAS HOUSE & ASSOCIATES OPTOMETRISTS PLLC
EATON, JOHN STEVEN & EATON, CARLOTTA BROWNING
EBENSBERGER, STEVEN & EBENSBERGER, DEBORAH C
FARRELL, JOHN DANIEL Il & FARRELL, JUDITH WEST
GAVILANES, CECILIA AND GAVILANES, JOHN FRANKLIN
GAVILANES, CECILIA AND GAVILANES, JOHN FRANKLIN
GAVILANES, CECILIA AND GAVILANES, JOHN FRANKLIN
HELBEIN SONS LC

HELBEIN SONS LC

HELBEIN SONS LC

HELBEIN SONS LC

JONES, ABBY LAUREL

K2M DESIGN INC

LAURELLI, CHRISTINA

LOVE TIRE AND AUTO INC

MACK, BRADLEY JAMES

MEINERS, ELIZABETH & MEINERS, JOSEPH P

MEINERS, ELIZABETH & MEINERS, JOSEPH P

MEINERS, ELIZEBETH & MEINERS, JOSEPH P

PREFERRED PARKING SERVICE INC ATTN: ROGER A STACKS
RAMAMURTHY, SWARNA AND BHOOPALAN, VIJAYANAND
RAMAMURTHY, SWARNA AND BHOOPALAN, VIJAYANAND
RAMAMURTHY, SWARNA AND BHOOPALAN, VIJAYANAND
SHAH, PRASHANT A AND SHAH, RASNA P

SHAH, PRASHANT A AND SHAH, RASNA P

SHAH, PRASHANT A AND SHAH, RASNA P

THE ESTATE OF HILLARY LYDONN JEFFERSON

THE ESTATE OF HILLARY LYDONN JEFFERSON

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

YARLAGADDA, SARAT BABU AND YARLAGADDA, JYOTHI
YARLAGADDA, SARAT BABU AND YARLAGADDA, JYOTHI
YARLAGADDA, SARAT BABU AND YARLAGADDA, JYOTHI

12,603.36
156.65
3,368.02
67.66
851.01
7,185.70
10,888.37
11,177.09
12,180.64
67.66
75.02
86.06
86.06
11.43
67.66
67.66
67.66
67.66
75.02
86.06
2,290.06
2,290.06
2,290.06
2,290.06
103.68
2,477.60
67.66
103.21
85.35
120.21
240.42
360.63
126.24
67.66
75.02
86.06
67.66
75.02
86.06
67.66
75.02
67.66
67.66
75.02
86.06

S 72,978.25




